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Specialty History Reports

VIN:  JSTVU5TAO0F2100086
Model Year: 2015
Vehicle Make: Suzuki

Vehicle Type: Motorcycle

+" No Problems = No Problems = Caution - = Warning

Good news! No Information has been reported to instaVIN® that indicates warnings or caution. instaVIN® recommends a

thorough inspection by a qualified mechanic to ensure proper repairs and operation.

Vehicle Specs Junk / Salvage / Loss MmvTiS. Title Information MmvTiS.

ZO/I 5 Suzuki 'n.ﬂ' O reported events 49 3 reported events

NMVTIS i i i
Odometer Rt Other Information Vehicle Recall Information

E 3 events @ O events x‘ O events

Last reported reading: 4,966

Scan to view Full Report

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Specialty History Reports

Vehicle Specifications

Model Year 2015

Vehicle Make Suzuki

Vehicle Type Motorcycle

Plant Motorcycles-Japan
Country of Origin JAPAN
Manufacturer Suzuki Ind Co, Ltd.
Production Number 100086

Junk / Salvage / Loss

This section discloses events related to junk, salvage and insurance total loss. These events may include state DMV title
disclosures related to junk or salvage, insurance total loss events and salvage auctions or junk yard disclosures. Events related
to an auto dismantler, auto recycler or crush facility indicate that the vehicle has sustained major damage. A vehicle that has
been received by a salvage auction or junk yard may indicate that major prior damage was sustained, however these entities
also remarket undamaged vehicles. We recommend an inspection for further clarification.

There have been no Junk, Salvage, Total Loss events reported to
instaVIN®,

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Title Information o
NMVTIS

This section identifies this vehicle’s current and historic titles issued. Each title Bﬂaﬁﬂ@ma}ﬂn Eéiﬂ?@ib@w Vehiele Tile
represents a new title holder, or in some cases a duplicate title may be issued. ﬂfﬂ“@.ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁ!‘ﬁ‘?@ﬂ

Odometer readings are recorded at the time of each newly issued title. Title brands
are indicated providing the past and current brand status associated with the title.

There have been no problem title events reported to instaVIN®.

Current Title Information

This information reflects the current Title information on file with NMVTIS. For more information, please contact the state of

Title below.
Title Issue Date State Mileage Data Source Event
07/03/18 Texas 4,966 NMVTIS Title e

Additional Title Information

This section identifies this vehicle's historic title(s) issued. Each title event represents that a new title was issued and may
indicate a new owner. In some cases, a duplicate title was issued. Odometer readings are recorded at the time of each newly
issued title. Associated title brands are indicated.

Title Issue Date State Mileage Data Source Event
04/19/17 Texas 1 NMVTIS Title LAl
04/01/16 Texas 1 NMVTIS Title MWV

Title Brand Information

Title brands are permanent negative flags associated with the vehicle's VIN by state titling agencies (DMVs). The following
possible title brand information has been checked for this vehicle against all NMVTIS or participating state DMV titling
agencies. A green checkmark means no brand reported, a red exclamation point means an adverse brand reported and a
yellow caution sign means a cautionary brand reported. Please see the Brand Glossary section of this report for definitions of
each title brand.

+ No Salvage + No Antique

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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http://txdmv.gov/reports-and-data/open-records-request
http://txdmv.gov/reports-and-data/open-records-request
http://txdmv.gov/reports-and-data/open-records-request

NstaVIN

Specialty History Reports

For VIN JSTVU5TA0F2100086

No Flood Damage

No Fire Damage

No Hail Damage

No Undisclosed Lien

No Prior Non-Repairable/Repaired
No Test Vehicle

No Replica

No Gray Market

No Manufacturer's Buy-Back

No Title Facsimile Document

No Junk

No Reconstructed

No Crushed

No Remanufactured

No Warranty Return

No Vehicle Safety Defect

No Bond Posted

No Cash for Clunkers

Not Hazardous Substance Contaminated Vehicle
No Total Loss

No Disclosed Damage

Not a Wrecker/Destroyed Vehicle
No Vehicle in Dismantler Stock
Not a Methamphetamine Vehicle

No Two or More Liens

Additional Odometer Brand Information

Odometer Does Not Exceed Mechanical Limits
No Odometer Alteration
No Odometer Replacement

Actual

Vehicle History & Title Report
Report Date: 05/21/19 - 04:28 PM (CDT)

No Classic

No Logging Vehicle

No Agricultural Vehicle

No Kit Assembly

Not a Former Rental

No Vandalism

No Collision

No Dismantled

No Refurbished

No Rebuilt

No Reissued VIN

No Owner Retained Salvage

No Prior Owner Retained

No Vehicle Non-Conformity

No Recovered Theft

No Police Vehicle

No VIN Replaced by a New State Assigned VIN
Not Inoperable Vehicle

No Taxi Vehicle

No Street Rod

No Wrecker Notice Received

Not an Abandoned/Wrecked Vehicle
NOT Unfit Vehicle Per OR DMV Health Division
Not an Off Road Vehicle

No Duplicate Title

No Odometer Discrepancy
Not Exempt from Odometer Disclosure
No Other Odometer Problem Exists

No Reading at Time of Renewal

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Odometer Information

Venhicle History & Title Report
For VIN JSTVU51A0F2100086 Report Date: 05/21/19 - 04:28 PM (CDT)

The odometer readings reported from all sources to instaVIN are shown below.

Date

07/03/18
04/19/17
04/01/16

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a

Data Source Mileage

NMVTIS 4,966 MM
NMVTIS 1 A
NMVTIS 1 -

particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Other Information

Good news! We have not identified any possible problems with this vehicle based on additional information
reported to instaVIN.

v

No open lien information reported to instaVIN.
No towing or impound events reported to instaVIN.
No theft events reported to instaVIN.

No minor accident or frame damage events reported to instaVIN.

BEQD

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Vehicle Recall Information

No recalls have been published or provided to NHTSA or instaVIN® related to this vehicle.

Check the 5 Star Safety Rating for this Vehicle *****

NHTSA

www.nhtsa.gov

Check for Recalls, Complaints and Service Bulletins Safercar-gOV

More Information About Airbag Recalls and Airbag Events
)

U5, Department of Transpertation

NMVTIS

Natienal Meter Vehicle Title
Infermation System
www.vehiclehistory.gov

The compilation of instaVIN vehicle history and title reports requires data from multiple third party data suppliers and other various data
sources which may supplement data supplied by NMVTIS or its sources. instaVIN, a service of MobileTrac LLC, relies on its data sources for the
accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, instaVIN or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In
addition, instaVIN , expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. © 2014 MobileTrac LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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https://www.safercar.gov/Vehicle-Shoppers/5%E2%80%93Star-Safety-Ratings
http://www-odi.nhtsa.dot.gov/owners/SearchSafetyIssues
http://www.safercar.gov
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